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Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China
(Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User
Community
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800 Acres | Sandy Creek Ranch | Highway 7 | Shelby Co., Texas± 0 1,400 2,800700 Feet


